«CornacoBaHo»

MpoTokon npodcoto3Horo cobpaHus Ne9 ot 30. 08. 2017 roga
MpEuwnkgatans npokoma MBOY «Koleesckas COLL»

T T.A.PenHUYCHKO

Cxema

pacnpeaeneHns HernocpeAcTBEHHO 06pa3oBaTe/IbHO AeATE/TbHOCTM FPYNMbl AOLWIKO/bH

NepBaa mnaawas

XypoxectseHHoe 9.00-
TBOPYECTBO. 9.10
Nenka
dunsnyeckasn 9.55-
KynbTypa 10.05
Mo3HaHwue. 9.10-
®LUKM 9.20
My3blka 9.35-
9.45
dun3snyeckas 16.00-
KynbTypa 16.10

BTopaa mnajgliasa

XyLOXeCTBEHHOE 9.20-
TBOPYECTBO. 9.35
Annnnkauymns/
Nenka
P un3nyeckan 10.15-
KynbTypa 10.30
Mo3HaHue. 9.25-
dIMMN 9.40
My3blKa 9.50-
10.05
dusnyeckan 16.00-
KynbTypa 16.15

Ha 2017-2018 rog

CpenHas

MOHEAEJ/TIbHUK
dunsnyeckasn 9.30-
KynbTypa 9.50
XyLOoXeCTBeHHOe 10.10-
TBOPYECTBO. 10.30
Annnnkauymns/
Nenka

BTOPHIUMK
My3blKa 9.10-
9.30

Mo3HaHwue. 10.15-
dOMIM 10.35
dunsnyeckasn 16.00-
KynbTypa 16.20

Crapluasn

XyLOoXeCTBEHHOe
TBOPYECTBO.
PucoBaHune

Passntune peuun

dunsnyeckas
KynbTypa

Mo3HaHne, ®POMI

My3blKa

9.35-
10.00

10.40-
11.05

15.50-
16.15

9.35-
10.00

10.10-
10.35

TBEPXKAAK»
OLL»
nTeN bHad
XyLOXeCTBEHHOe 9.00-
TBOPYECTBO. 9.30
PucoBaHue
Passutune peunu 10.05-
10.35
dusnyeckas 15.50-
KynbTypa 16.20

Mo3HaHne. ®IMII

Mo3HaHue.
MpooykTMBHaA
(KOHCTPYKTMBHAaA)M
nosHaBaTe/NlbHO —
nccrnegosartenbcKan
LeATeNbHOCTb
My3blKa

9.00-
9.30

10.05-
10.35

10.40-
11.10



Pa3sutune peun

XyLOoXXeCcTBEHHOe
TBOPYECTBO.
PucoBaHune

dunsnyeckas
KynbTypa

My3bika

Passutne peun

9.05-
9.15

9.45-
9.55

9.10-
9.20

9.10-
9.20

9.55-

10.05

Pa3snuTtne peun

XyL[oXecTBEHHOEe
TBOPYECTBO.
PucoBaHue

dunsnyeckas
KynbTypa

Mys3biKa

MosHaHne. PLKM

9.20-
9.35

10.10-
10.25

9.30-

9.45

9.25-
9.40

10.15-
10.30

CPEJA

Passutne peun 9.30-
9.50
UETBEPI
XyLOoXeCTBEHHOe 9.30-
TBOPYECTBO. 9.50
PucoBaHune
dunsnyeckas 10.15-
KynbTypa 10.35
NMATHULA
Mo3HaHue. DLLKM 9.30-
9.50
M y3blKa 9.45-
10.-05

Xy[LOXeCTBeHHOe
TBOPYECTBO.
Nenka/Annnankauns

Passutune peuun

dunsnyeckas
KynbTypa

XypoXecTBeHHO
TBOPYECTBO.
PuncosaHue
lMo3HaHue
[To3HaBaTe/ibHO-
nccnepoBaTesibckas
(KOHCTPYKTMBHas)
LeATeNbHOCTb
dusnyeckas

KynbTypa

[Mo3HaHue. DLKM

My3blKa

9.35-
10.00

10.40-
11.05

16.20-
16.45

9.35-
10.00

10.40-
11.05

15.50-
16.15

9.35-
10.00

10.10-
11.35

Xy[LOXeCTBeHHOe
TBOPYECTBO.
Nenka/Annnaunkayuns

Passutne peun

dunsnyeckas
KynbTypa

Xy[poXecTBeHHO
TBOPYECTBO.
PuncosaHue
Mo3HaHne. ®3IMII

duns3nyeckas
KynbTypa

Mo3HaHue. ®LLKM

My3blKa

9.00-
9.30

10.05-
10.35

16.20-
16.50

9.00-
9.30

10.05-
10.35

15.50-
16.20

9.00-
9.30

10.40-
11.10



